
City Races 

November 2026 General Election 

 
Shepherdsville City Mayor 

Jose Cubero JCUBERO@SHEPHERDSVILLE.GOV   11/14/2025 

 

Shepherdsville City Council 

Jo Coffman  JCOFFMAN1@TWC.COM     11/26/2025 

Rob Adams  ROBERTWADAMS@LIVE.COM   01/12/2026 

Terry Stamps TONYS149@YAHOO.COM     02/24/2026 

Paula Mangus PAULAMANGUS2@GMAIL.COM     03/05/2026  

 

Lebanon Junction Mayor 

Larry D. Dangerfield LDEERHUNTER1@SPECTRUM.NET   11/18/2025 

Stephen Newman  STEPHENNEWMAN777@AOL.COM   01/06/2026 

Jennie Fleming  JENNIE.FLEMING924@GMAIL.COM  01/07/2026 

 

Lebanon Junction City Council 

Teresa Smither-Preston TERESAPRESTON1956@GMAIL.COM 11/12/2025 

Tim Sanders  SAND918@AOL.COM     11/19/2025 

James R. Erdbrink Jr. OUTLAWSTOCK13@YAHOO.COM   11/20/2025 

Anthony Hellard  TONYAH36@YAHOO.COM    12/2/2025 
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Randall Logsdon  MAMEESLLC@GMAIL.COM    12/16/2025 

Allie Phillips  ALLIE102@GMAIL.COM    12/17/2025 

 

Hillview City Mayor 

Karen Daugherty Richard KGATHOF1988@GMAIL.COM   12/1/2025 

Randall Hill  RANDALLHILL231@GMAIL.COM  12/2/2025  Withdrawn 

 

Hillview City Council 

Robin Triplett  ROBIN.TRIPLETT03@GMAIL.COM  01/16/2026 

Alice Meredith Keister ALICEKEISTER1995@GMAIL.COM   02/18/2026 

Randall Hill   RANDALLHILL231@GMAIL.COM   03/04/2026 

Wesley L. Stafford WESSTAFFORD@TWC.COM    03/05/2026 

 

Mt. Washington City Mayor 

Greg Gentry  GREGGENTRY376@YAHOO.COM   12/4/2025 

 

Mt. Washington City Council 

Stephen Strong  HARLEYSTRONG@ICLOUD.COM   12/19/2025 

Dalen Lance  JDLANCELAW@GMAIL.COM      01/05/2026 

Jeremy Jenkins  JWJENKINS25@GMAIL.COM    02/10/2026 

Jason Cantwell  TATUJAY@GMAIL.COM     03/05/2026 
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Pioneer Village Council 

Alisha M. Fewell  ALISHA1881@GMAIL.COM    01/08/2026 
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